
NIT_25101 Enquiry Number: 
2681500013 

Enquiry Date: 
04.11.15 

Due date for submission 
of quotation : 03.12.15 

You are requested to quote the Enquiry number date and due date in all your 
correspondences. This is only a request for quotation and not an order 

ENQUIRY — Corrigendum1 Phone: +91 431 257 7645 
Fax : +91 431 252 07 19 
Email : pqavictorbheltrv.co.in   
Web : www.bhel.com  /www.tenderssiov.in   

  

Tenders should reach us before 14:00 hours on the due date 
Tenders will be opened at 14:30 hours on the due date 
Tenders would be opened in presence of the tenderers who have 
submitted their offers and who may like to be present 

Yours faithfully, 

\ 
APurc.\ \ 

er / MM / 

 

A. ase 

Pa. 
Senior Illansser 

Purchase / 	/ 
BHEL, TAWNY - 420 014. 

Sr.Man 
YEWS 

isnarat Heavy Electricals Limited 
(High Pressure Boiler Plant) Tiruchirappalli — 620014, 

TAMIL NADU, INDIA An ISO 9001 
CAPITAL PURCHASE /MM/RAM 

ITEM DESCRIPTION: Heaterless/Ambient Waterbath type LPG Vaporizer 
and Mass Flow Meter 

Details of Corrigendum 

With respect to the reference enquirv,the following amendment is to be done.  

Under PART-B, Point A(Brief Description of the System) and SI.No.5, it is specified as 

"The LPG vapour pressure at the outlet of the vapouriser should be minimum 1.2 Kg/cm2  and the 

delivered LPG vapour is to be free from liquid/residue carryover." 

The corresponding point is to be revised as follows; 

"The LPG vapour pressure at the outlet of the vapouriser should be minimum 1.6 Kg/cm' and 

vendor to specify the maximum LPG outlet pressure from the vapouriser and the delivered LPG 

vapour is to be free from liquid/residue carryover." 

All other terms and conditions as published in the NIT_25101 remain unaltered 

Confirmation of acceptance for BHEL commercial terms & conditions and Price Bid formats 
have been posted in BHEL Corporate web site www.bhel.com   or from the Government tender 

website http://tenders.qov.in   (public sector units > Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited page) 

under Enquiry reference "2681500013". 

Page 1 of 1 


	Page 1

